Roof hood VHK
Description
Roof hood for exhaust air. Sizes d400 – 630 are supplied with anchoring eyelets.
Dimensions Pressure drop
Type
Ød
nom
ØD
[mm]
H
[mm]
lp
[mm]
m
[kg]
VHK80 80 135 145 60 0,40
VHK100 100 175 195 65 0,49
VHK125 125 220 255 90 0,77
VHK150 150 260 295 95 0,83
VHK160 160 280 315 95 1,21
VHK180 180 315 365 105 1,4
VHK200 200 350 410 105 1,8
VHK250 250 430 510 120 3,3
VHK300 300 525 545 150 4,3
VHK315 315 560 665 150 5,0
VHK355 355 620 760 165 9,0
VHK400 400 690 865 170 11
VHK450 450 775 965 180 13
VHK500 500 855 1085 190 19
VHK560 560 960 1225 200 24
VHK630 630 1055 1315 200 26